



started his arguments and concluded at 3.35 p.m. Thereafter Ms.Indira Jaisingh, learned Additional Solicitor General started for the respondent Union of India and was on her legs, when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter as part-heard.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(A.S.Bisht)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Asstt.Registrar